Fee Schedule

Office Fee: $40/horse

NRHA Drug Fee: $10/horse

AQHA Admin Fee: $10/horse

*Only the highest NRHA Judge's Fee in a set of concurrent classes will apply.
Entries close at noon the day before. A late fee of $25 for ancillary classes

and $50 for derby classes will apply after noon.
*If entered after the draw, the horse will go last in ancillary classes and first in derby classes.

Type: Ancillary

CLASS ENTRY FEE JUDGE'S FEE TOTAL
Open $50.00 $25.00 $75.00
Intermediate Open $35.00 $25.00 $60.00
Limited Open $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Rookie Professional $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Non Pro $50.00 $25.00 $75.00
Intermediate Non Pro $35.00 $25.00 $60.00
Limited Non Pro $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Prime Time Non Pro $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Masters Non Pro $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 1 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 2 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 3 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00
Youth 13 & Under $5.00 $0.00 $5.00
Youth 14-18 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00
Youth 10 & Under Short Stirrup $5.00 $0.00 $5.00
Rookie Level 1 $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Prime Time Rookie $20.00 $20.00 $40.00
Rookie Level 2 $20.00 $20.00 $40.00

Type: Green Reiner
CLASS ENTRY FEE JUDGE'S FEE TOTAL
Green Reiner 2 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00
Green Reiner 1 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00



Type: Entry Level
CLASS
Ride & Slide Non Pro Level 1
Ride & Slide Non Pro Level 2

Type: Aged
CLASS
Level 4 Open Derby
Level 3 Intermediate Open Derby
Level 2 Limited Open Derby
Level 4 Non Pro Derby
Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro Derby
Level 2 Limited Non Pro Derby

Type: AQHA
CLASS
AQHA Open
AQHA Amateur
AQHA Select Amateur
AQHA Youth 14-18
AQHA Youth 13 & Under

Type: Schooling
CLASS
Schooling Class

ENTRY FEE
$20.00
$20.00

ENTRY FEE
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00
$50.00
$50.00
$30.00

ENTRY FEE
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00

ENTRY FEE
$40.00

JUDGE'S FEE
$20.00
$20.00

JUDGE'S FEE
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00

ADMIN FEE
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

JUDGE'S FEE
$0.00

TOTAL
$40.00
$40.00

TOTAL
$85.00
$80.00
$60.00
$85.00
$80.00
$60.00

TOTAL
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00

TOTAL
$40.00



