Fee Schedule

Office Fee: \$40/horse

NRHA Drug Fee: \$10/horse AQHA Admin Fee: \$10/horse

- •Only the highest NRHA Judge's Fee in a set of concurrent classes will apply.
- •Entries close at noon the day before. A late fee of \$25 for ancillary classes and \$50 for derby classes will apply after noon.
- •If entered after the draw, the horse will go last in ancillary classes and first in derby classes.

Type: Ancillary

CLASS	ENTRY FEE	JUDGE'S FEE	TOTAL
Open	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Intermediate Open	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Limited Open	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Rookie Professional	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Non Pro	\$50.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
Intermediate Non Pro	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$60.00
Limited Non Pro	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Prime Time Non Pro	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Masters Non Pro	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 2	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Open Level 3	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 1	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Youth 13 & Under	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00
Youth 14-18	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00
Youth 10 & Under Short Stirrup	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00
Rookie Level 1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Prime Time Rookie	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Rookie Level 2	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00

Type: Green Reiner

CLASS	ENTRY FEE	JUDGE'S FEE	TOTAL
Green Reiner 2	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00
Green Reiner 1	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$30.00

Type: Entry Level			
CLASS	ENTRY FEE	JUDGE'S FEE	TOTAL
Ride & Slide Non Pro Level 1	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Ride & Slide Non Pro Level 2	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
Type: Aged			
CLASS	ENTRY FEE	JUDGE'S FEE	TOTAL
Level 4 Open Derby	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$85.00
Level 3 Intermediate Open Derby	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$80.00
Level 2 Limited Open Derby	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
Level 4 Non Pro Derby	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$85.00
Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro Derby	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$80.00
Level 2 Limited Non Pro Derby	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$60.00
Type: AQHA			
CLASS	ENTRY FEE	ADMIN FEE	TOTAL
AQHA Open	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
AQHA Amateur	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
AQHA Select Amateur	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
AQHA Youth 14-18	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00
AQHA Youth 13 & Under	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00

ENTRY FEE

\$40.00

JUDGE'S FEE

\$0.00

TOTAL

\$40.00

Type: Schooling

Schooling Class

CLASS